REV
PEARCES
Typewritten Text
30+14=44 TOTAL SHEETS
PEARCES
Asterisk
PEARCES
Asterisk

REVISED -
REVISED -
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
TOTAL 80½ FEDERAL
CODE NO ITEM UNIT QUANTITIES
20½ STATE
0005
44000164 HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL, 3 SO YD 77211 77211
314"
44000600 SIDEWALK REMOVAL SO FT 7780 7780
44002220 HOT-MIX ASPHALT REMOVAL OVER PATCHES, SO YD 3948 3948
5"
44004250 PAVED SHOULDER REMOVAL SO YD 40 40
44201753 CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE I I, 9 INCH SO YD 750 750
44201757 CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE I I I, 9 INCH SO YD 750 750
44201759 CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE IV, 9 INCH SO YD 750 750
48203029 HOT-MIX ASPHALT SHOULDERS, 8" SO YD 3975 3975
60252800 CATCH BASINS TO BE RECONSTRUCTED EACH 2 2
60255700 MANHOLES TO BE ADJUSTED WITH NEW TYPE 1 EACH 1 1
FRAME, OPEN LID
60255800 MANHOLES TO BE ADJUSTED WITH NEW TYPE 1 EACH 1 1
FRAME, CLOSED LID
60265700 VALVE VAULTS TO BE ADJUSTED EACH 3 3
60300105 FRAMES AND GRATES TO BE ADJUSTED EACH 9 9
60300305 FRAMES AND LIDS TO BE ADJUSTED EACH 7 7
STATE OF ILLINOIS
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
SCALE: I SHEET NO. OF SHEETS I STA. TO STA.
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
';;ftl SEC TION COUNTY
303 I 2019-094-RS-SW&SR LAKE
IJHil\�I
s��� T
I 3□ I 3
CONTRACT NO. 62J92
FED. ROAD DIST. NO. 1 IILLINOISI F"ED. AID PROJECT
25000400 NITROGEN FERTILIZER NUTRIENT POUND 7 7
25000500 PHOSPHORUS FERTILIZER NUTRIENT POUND 7 7
25000600 POTASSIUM FERTILIZER NUTRIENT POUND 7 7
25200200 SUPPLEMENT WATERING UNIT 23 23
60250400 CATCH BASINS TO BE ADJUSTED WITH NEW EACH 3 3
TYPE 1 FRAME, OPEN LID
42001300 PROTECTIVE COAT SO YD 1150 1150
60266600 VALVE BOXES TO BE ADJUSTED EACH 1 1
PEARCES
Urbane
PEARCES
Urbane
PEARCES
REV-SEP
PEARCES
Polygon
PEARCES
Polygon
PEARCES
Polygon
PEARCES
Polygon
PEARCES
Polygon
PEARCES
Polygon
PEARCES
Delta 1
PEARCES
Delta 1
PEARCES
Delta 1
PEARCES
Delta 1
PEARCES
Delta 1
PEARCES
Delta 1
PEARCES
Polygon
PEARCES
Polygon
PEARCES
Polygon
PEARCES
Delta 1
PEARCES
Delta 1
PEARCES
Delta 1
PEARCES
Delta 1
PEARCES
Polygon
PEARCES
Delta 1
PEARCES
Polygon
PEARCES
Delta 1
PEARCES
Typewritten Text
REV 5/26/2020 SEP

PLOT SCALE = /OOfXXXJ '/ Fn. CHECKED - REVISED -
PLOT DATE = 3/27/2020 DA TE - REVISED -
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
CODE NO ITEM
70102622 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECT I ON,
STANDARD 701502
70102635 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECT I ON,
STANDARD 701 701
70102640 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECT I ON,
STANDARD 701801
70300100 SHORT TERM PAVEMENT MARKING
70300150 SHORT TERM PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL
70300210 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING LETTERS AND
SYMBOLS
70300220 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 4"
70300240 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 6"
70300250 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 8"
70300260 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 12"
70300280 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 24"
* 78000100 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING -
LETTERS AND SYMBOLS
* 78000200 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE
* - SPECIALTY ITEMS
STATE OF ILLINOIS
4"
UNIT
L SUM
L SUM
L SUM
FOOT
SO FT
SO FT
FOOT
FOOT
FOOT
FOOT
FOOT
SQ FT
FOOT
TOTAL
QUANTITIES
1
I
1
49872
16624
1269
55249
5490
565
1443
1052
1269
43050
801/. FEDERAL
201/. STATE
0005
I
I
1
49872
16624
1269
55249
5490
565
1443
1052
1269
43050
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
SCALE: I SHEET NO. OF SHEETS I STA. TO STA.
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
';;ftl SEC TION COUNTY
303 I 2019-094-RS-SW&SR LAKE
IJHil\�I
s��� T
I 3□ I
CONTRACT NO. 62J92
FED. ROAD DIST. NO. 1 IILLINOISI F"ED. AID PROJECT
72400310 REMOVE SIGN PANEL - TYPE 1 4 4
72400710 RELOCATE SIGN PANEL - TYPE 1 4 4 SQ FT
SQ FT
PEARCES
Urbane
PEARCES
Urbane
PEARCES
Asterisk
PEARCES
Asterisk
PEARCES
Asterisk
PEARCES
Asterisk
PEARCES
Asterisk
PEARCES
Asterisk
PEARCES
Asterisk
PEARCES
REV-SEP
PEARCES
Polygon
PEARCES
Polygon
PEARCES
Delta 1
PEARCES
Delta 1
PEARCES
Delta 1
PEARCES
Typewritten Text
REV 5/27/2020 SEP
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
CODE NO ITEM
* 78000400 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE
6"
* 78000500 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE
8"
* 78000600 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE
12"
* 78000650 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE
24"
* 78100100 RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER
78300200 RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER
REMOVAL
* 88600600 DETECTOR LOOP REPLACEMENT
X0320050 CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT <SPECIAL>
X6030310 FRAMES AND LIDS TO BE ADJUSTED
< SPEC I All
20004562 COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER
REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT
20018500 DRAINAGE STRUCTURES TO BE CLEANED
20030850 TEMPORARY INFORMATION SIGNING
FILE NAME = USER NAME = Doos!a
p,v:\\planroom.dotl/llnolSl}Ol:PWIOOT\DocumentsVlXJT a /ces\Dlstrlct l\Pro]ects\Dl2l02CJ,C/JDDofa\JJeslgn\DIZT020-
PLOT SCALE = /OOfXXXJ '/ Fn.
PLOT DATE = 3/26/2020
UNIT
FOOT

65
52
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
801/. FEDERAL TOTAL 801/. FEDERAL
201/. STATE
CODE NO ITEM UNIT QUANTITIES
201/. STATE
0005 0005
5490
Z0033700 LONGITUDINAL JOINT SEALANT FOOT 42100 42100
565
1443
1052
711
711
3708
1
25
1360
65
52
* - SPECIAL TY ITEMS
REVISED -
REVISED - STATE OF ILLINOIS
REVISED -
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
REVISED - SCALE: I SHEET NO. OF SHEETS I STA. TO STA.
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
';;ftl SEC TION COUNTY
303 I 2019-094-RS-SW&SR LAKE
IJHil\�I
s��� T
I 3□ I
CONTRACT NO. 62J92
FED. ROAD DIST. NO. 1 IILLINOISI F"ED. AID PROJECT
Z0076600 TRAINEES HOUR 500 500
Z0076604 TRAINEES - TRAINING PROGRAM GRADUATE HOUR 500 500
85000200 MAINTENANCE OF EXISTING TRAFFIC  SIGNAL
INSTALLATION
EACH 1 1
89500400 RELOCATE EXISTING PEDESTRIAN
PUSH - BUTTON
EACH 8 8
89502376 REBUILD EXISTING HANDHOLE EACH 3 3
PEARCES
Urbane
PEARCES
Urbane
PEARCES
REV-SEP
PEARCES
Rectangle
PEARCES
Rectangle
PEARCES
Typewritten Text
NON-PART 100% STATE
PEARCES
Circle /
PEARCES
Circle /
PEARCES
Circle /
PEARCES
Typewritten Text
0042
PEARCES
Polygon
PEARCES
Delta 1
PEARCES
Polygon
PEARCES
Polygon
PEARCES
Polygon
PEARCES
Delta 1
PEARCES
Delta 1
PEARCES
Delta 1
PEARCES
Delta 1
PEARCES
Typewritten Text
REV 5/28/2020 SEP
-----
-----